
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING TRENT Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7M 7M 4/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 15/9177

 2 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4210

 3 AQUA TIGER Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 3/2264

 4 ORO ROJO Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 3/2237

 5 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1211

 6 GREY WORM Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Lovelee 550742 3/1202

 7 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0140

 8 JESKO Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/078

 9 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 7C 5/3J. Board 544669 7/1226

 10 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2I. Robinson 545260 5/2216

 11 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 6/5207

 12 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3195

 13 LOMACHENKO Last start placegetter BGC, 05/06/2022, R6, 3 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. King 538326 4/3186

 14 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start placegetter DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0183

 15 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5177

 16 INTENSELY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0176

 17 LEO'S LETTERS Last start placegetter BGC, 05/06/2022, R11, 3 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. King 538318 3/2162

 18 EBBY ROSE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0153

 19 POWERFUL GAS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0152

 20 WINLOCK PUNKY Last start placegetter RIC, 25/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2Y 8P 5/2G. Sheather 540624 4/2150

 21 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 06/06/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 4/3140

 22 RODEO ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3Y 5/1D. Smith 532852 12/4137

 23 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1130

 24 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/03/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 533154 4/0213

 25 STONE MASON Last start Country winner RIS, 04/06/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 5P 5/2K. Mulrine 539798 5/2146

 26 MISCHIEF PAL Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398

 27 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2222

 28 EXTREMIST 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2198

 29 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4195
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 30 MOVE IT MILLIE Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0186

 31 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Smith 546434 2/1165

 32 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2162

 33 SANGUINE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 5/0153

 34 LOADS OF PROMISE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2150

 35 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3147

 36 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 539775 2/0141

 37 CITY LIFE Weighted points score WGL, 10/05/2022, R3 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 540351 2/1138

 38 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1135

 39 KECHI Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1132

 40 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0130

 41 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/1129

 42 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 43 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5120

 44 HAY JILL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/4117

 45 SANDY GRANT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 526043 5/0111

 46 MASTER FEBEY Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3102

 47 MANGO MANNY Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8Y 8Y 5/4J. White 531672 1/0100

 48 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/199

 49 SAVOURY Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8C 5/3M. Pryce 523013 5/199

 50 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/199

 51 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 3P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/098

 52 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 1/093

 53 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/493

 54 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/090

 55 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 7P 4M 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 56 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/487

 57 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/084

 58 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/382

 59 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/082

 60 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/381

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 June 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 61 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/272

 62 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 7P 6M 7P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/270

 63 SALIENCE Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R12 5P 8P 8P 5/3W. Bocquet 544430 3/166

 64 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066

 65 TESTIMONY Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Thornton 524429 3/064

 66 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/162

 67 OMNIPOTENT BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/057
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 1 AQUA TIGER Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 3/2264

 2 ORO ROJO Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 3/2237

 3 CANDY CORVETTE Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1211

 4 GREY WORM Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Lovelee 550742 3/1202

 5 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0140

 6 JESKO Last start winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/078

 7 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 7C 5/3J. Board 544669 7/1226

 8 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2I. Robinson 545260 5/2216

 9 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 6/5207

 10 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3195

 11 LOMACHENKO Last start placegetter BGC, 05/06/2022, R6, 3 2P 3P 4P 5/1J. King 538326 4/3186

 12 ALWAYS ARCHIE Last start placegetter DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0183

 13 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 7/5177

 14 INTENSELY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0176

 15 LEO'S LETTERS Last start placegetter BGC, 05/06/2022, R11, 3 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. King 538318 3/2162

 16 EBBY ROSE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0153

 17 POWERFUL GAS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0152

 18 WINLOCK PUNKY Last start placegetter RIC, 25/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2Y 8P 5/2G. Sheather 540624 4/2150

 19 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 06/06/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 539737 4/3140

 20 RODEO ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3Y 5/1D. Smith 532852 12/4137

 21 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1130

 22 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/03/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 533154 4/0213

 23 STONE MASON Last start Country winner RIS, 04/06/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 5P 5/2K. Mulrine 539798 5/2146

 24 MISCHIEF PAL Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398

 25 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2222

 26 EXTREMIST 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 543699 3/2198

 27 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4195

 28 MOVE IT MILLIE Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0186

 29 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Smith 546434 2/1165

 30 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2162

 31 SANGUINE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 5/0153
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 32 LOADS OF PROMISE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 3/2150

 33 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 4/3147

 34 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 539775 2/0141

 35 CITY LIFE Weighted points score WGL, 10/05/2022, R3 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Simonetta 540351 2/1138

 36 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1135

 37 KECHI Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1132

 38 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0130

 39 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/1129

 40 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5120

 41 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 42 HAY JILL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/4117

 43 SANDY GRANT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 526043 5/0111

 44 MASTER FEBEY Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3102

 45 MANGO MANNY Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8Y 8Y 5/4J. White 531672 1/0100

 46 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/199

 47 SAVOURY Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8C 5/3M. Pryce 523013 5/199

 48 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/199

 49 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 3P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/098

 50 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Smith 546442 1/093

 51 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/493

 52 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/090

 53 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 7P 4M 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 54 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/487

 55 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/084

 56 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/382

 57 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R9, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/082

 58 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/381

 59 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/272

 60 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 7P 6M 7P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/270

 61 SALIENCE Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R12 5P 8P 8P 5/3W. Bocquet 544430 3/166

 62 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 June 2022 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 TESTIMONY Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/4S. Thornton 524429 3/064

 64 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/162

 65 OMNIPOTENT BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/057
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2R. Hancock 529712 18/13303

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Dropping in grade BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1M 2/1/2T. Anderson 508895 43/39302

 3 COSMIC EDITION Last start winner GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Diehm 527803 6/5276

 4 TANHAJI Last start placegetter BUL, 24/05/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 7/5318

 5 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 3/1/2S. Easey 529709 11/6237

 6 ZIPPING TRENT Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7M 7M 4/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 15/9177

 7 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 06/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4210
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 1 POVETKIN Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 4Y M/1S. Hopkins 537691 0/0114

 2 HIDDEN MOMENTS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/0104

 3 DAN'S BUTLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 17/05/2022, R1, Y 4P 7Y 2Y M/1S. Thornton 535731 0/090

 4 EMBARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 6P 5P 2Y M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/082

 5 GAMBLIN' ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 546440 0/00

 6 SIRIUS MISS First start M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/00

 7 BIG TOWN CALVIN Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 4Y M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/058

 8 WINLOCK PIPER Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 4P M/1A. Weekes 551258 0/058

 9 FRESH BREEZE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 7P M/1W. Bocquet 538958 0/033

 10 ANGRY ANN Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 04/06/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1S. Simonetta 548093 0/025

 11 BACK FLIP 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 12 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 6P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/052

 13 HIGH BANKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1G. Miller 543000 0/044
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 1 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 3/1186

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0150

 3 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0140

 4 WIRADJURI JACK Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2N. Staines 545195 3/2207

 5 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0198

 6 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Warren 549458 2/1184

 7 INTENSELY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0176

 8 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 2P 3Y 7Y 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/0168

 9 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1156

 10 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0153

 11 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3M 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1147

 12 INDIAN PIPE Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0147

 13 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 3/1141

 14 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 4P 6Y 3P 5/4R. Hancock 552497 1/0130

 15 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 2/0129

 16 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1125

 17 LADY LUCK ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/4D. Smith 546437 1/0118
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 1 MIDDLE ARM First start M/1S. Ngurah 548509 0/00

 2 TRACES First start M/1L. Hannaford 550513 0/00

 3 MORE SIRIUS First start M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/00

 4 BACK FLIP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/070

 5 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1A. Weekes 551255 0/052

 6 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/048

 7 HIGH BANKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1G. Miller 543000 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 18/3303

 2 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 3/1/2C. Bilal 530337 12/4174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6C 4/1/1S. Barton 532965 10/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 10 June 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABLE Last start winner GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2S. Barton 532969 4/2135

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 3Y 5/2D. Smith 532853 7/3209

 3 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 3/0150

 4 EXTREMIST 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0198

 5 TARA SWIFT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2S. Pulbrook 533374 11/2195

 6 SANGUINE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1153

 7 STAR GLITTER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5135

 8 SANDY GRANT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2N. Staines 526043 5/2111
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